Time
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:25 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

Time
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:25 PM

2:00 PM

Activity

Welcome and Introductions
Take Tour

Visit Exhibits

Tour group switches to Exhibits
Exhibit group switches to Tour
Wrap up and prizes

Pizza

Activity

Notes

Full group together
1/2 group

1/2 group

Full group together - prizes for filling out survey

Notes

Optional Pizza or eat before arrival

Welcome and Introductions
Take Tour

Visit Exhibits

Tour group switches to Exhibits
Exhibit group switches to Tour
Wrap up and prizes

Full group together
1/2 group
1/2 group

Full group together - prizes for filling out survey



