Time	Activity	Notes
9:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Full group together
9:45 AM	Take Tour	1/2 group
	Visit Exhibits	1/2 group
10:25 AM	Tour group switches to Exhibits	
	Exhibit group switches to Tour	
11:00 AM	Wrap up and prizes	Full group together - prizes for filling out survey
11:15 AM	Pizza	
Time	Activity	Notes
12:15 PM	Optional Pizza or eat before arrival	
12:30 PM	Welcome and Introductions	Full group together
12:45 PM	Take Tour	1/2 group
	Visit Exhibits	1/2 group
1:25 PM	Tour group switches to Exhibits	
	Exhibit group switches to Tour	
2:00 PM	Wrap up and prizes	Full group together - prizes for filling out survey